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Q1 Which of the following best describes your current position at MDCC?
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Staff
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Q2 How effective was the format of the event?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 0

Extremely
effective

Somewhat
effective

Slightly
effective

Not at all
effective
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely effective 0.00%

Very effective 53.09%
Somewhat effective 32.10%
Slightly effective 8.64%

Not at all effective 6.17%
TOTAL
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Q3 Was the event length too long, too short or about right?
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Q4 Please rate the usefulness of information in these sessions:

Answered: 81  Skipped: 0

President's
Address -...

ELT:
Instruction ...

ELT: Athletics
- Conner

ELT: Workforce
- Donald

ELT: Business
- Miller
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ELT: Admin &
Student...

ELT:
Enrollment &...

Guest
Speaker's...
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. Very useful . Somewhat ... . Slightly use... . Not at all u...
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President's Address - Jackson

ELT: Instruction - Webster

ELT: Athletics - Conner

ELT: Workforce - Donald

ELT: Business - Miller

ELT: Admin & Student Services -

Jones

ELT: Enrollment & Effectiveness -
Cloyd

Guest Speaker's Address - Walters
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SLIGHTLY
USEFUL
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Q5 After the general session, did you attend the supervisors' training?

Answered: 81  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
24.69% 20
75.31% 61
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Q6 How useful was the information in the supervisors' sessions?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 61

Extremely
useful

Very ser! _

Somewhat useful

Slightly useful I

Not at all
useful
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely useful 0.00%
Very useful 65.00%
Somewhat useful 30.00%
Slightly useful 5.00%
Not at all useful 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q7 Please rate the usefulness of information in these sessions:

Answered: 60  Skipped: 21

Cybersecurity

Mental Health

Student
Engagement

Customer
Service
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Cybersecurity

Mental Health

Student Engagement

Customer Service

VERY USEFUL
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25
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36
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SOMEWHAT USEFUL

20.34%
12

28.81%
17

26.67%
16

16.67%
10
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SLIGHTLY USEFUL

3.39%
2

10.17%
6

13.33%
8

15.00%
9

NOT AT ALL USEFUL

0.00%
0

3.39%
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18.33%
11

8.33%
5
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Q8 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 17

Individual answers are on file in the Office of Institutional Effectiveness
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Q9 How can we improve the event?

Answered: 60  Skipped: 21

Individual answers are on file in the Office of Institutional Effectiveness
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Q10 Overall, how would you rate the event?

Answered: 77  Skipped: 4

Ad
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. 1 star . 2 stars . 3 stars . 4 stars
. 5 stars
1 star 2 stars 3 stars 4 stars 5 stars TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
5.19% 3.90% 20.78% 48.05% 22.08%
4 3 16 37 17 77 3.78
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Q11 Is there anything else you would like us to know?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 44

Individual answers are on file in the Office of Institutional Effectiveness
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